WoONUL AW

Pascal MYLLE
hamok
Course : H. Masters A (#1)

Time : 1:07:42 (12'05"/km)
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BK Aflossing
Weyerviakte 3.10.2021
Omega

11/13 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. ASUB 2
2. COLG 3
3. ANTWERP O 6

2:03:34
2:18:44
2:19:20

15'06"/km
13'53"/km
17'23"/km

7'26"/km
10'39"/km
25'34"/km
10'56"/km

8'17"/km

7'36"/km
11'07"/km
10'53"/km
14'03"/km
24'23"/km
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13'06"/km
10'13"/km

7'47"/km
20'30"/km
13'44"/km

8'30"/km

4'10"/km
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